
FirstName LastName Email Phone

EXECUTIVE OFFICES
Administration Amy Trolinger atrolinger@pa.gov 772-5174
African American Affairs Kristie Wilson krwilson@pa.gov 787-5330
Arts Council Heather Doughty hdoughty@pa.gov 787-1517
Asian American Affairs Kristie Wilson krwilson@pa.gov 787-5330
Budget Beth Derr eweaderder@pa.gov 214-6600
General Counsel Stacia Smith staciasmi@pa.gov 787-9343
Governor's Office Kristie Wilson krwilson@pa.gov 787-5330
Human Relations Commission Chad Lassiter classiter@pa.gov 787-5437
Juvenile Court Judges Commission Sue Barket sbarket@pa.gov 787-0649
Latino Affairs Kristie Wilson krwilson@pa.gov 787-5330
Lieutenant Governor's Office Bobby Maggio bmaggio@pa.gov 787-3300
Women's Commission Kristie Wilson krwilson@pa.gov 787-5330

AGENCIES, AUTHORITIES, BOARDS, COMMISSIONS, COUNCILS, AND OFFICES:
Aging Abby Fox abfox@pa.gov 783-6128
Agriculture Patricia Belden pbelden@pa.gov 787-4854
Attorney General Kim Gould kgould@attorneygeneral.gov 783-1860
Auditor General Kate Herniak kherniak@paauditor.gov 787-3192
Banking & Securities Stacy Walter stawalter@pa.gov
Civil Service Commission Scott Steele ssteele@pa.gov 783-2926
Claims, Board of Lynn Ford lford@boc.state.pa.us 787-3325
Community & Economic Dev. Lauren McLaughlin lamclaughl@pa.gov 720-1355
Conservation & Natural Resources Jennifer Stepulitis jstepuliti@pa.gov 214-9596
Corrections/Probation & Parole Michelle Quigley miquigley@pa.gov 728-4040
Crime & Delinquency Theresa Ford theford@pa.gov 705-0888
Drug & Alcohol Programs Renee Musser remusser@pa.gov 736-7455
Education Rebecca Krall rkrall@pa.gov 783-9810
Emergency Mgmt. Agency Morine Carter mocarter@pa.gov 346-3412
Environmental Hearing Board Christine Walker christiwal@pa.gov 814-871-2573
Environmental Protection Cory Baker corbaker@pa.gov 783-8730
Ethics Commission Leticia Powell letpowell@pa.gov 783-1610
Fish & Boat Commission Tim Klinger tiklinger@pa.gov 705-7903
Game Commission Danielle Miller danmille@pa.gov 787-6570 x 3201
Gaming Control Board Chelsea Wilson cwilson@pa.gov 346-8338
General Services Toni Malach tmalach@pa.gov 214-3527
Health Jose Reyes joreyes@pa.gov 703-5772
Health Care Cost Containment Council Tim Reigel treigel@phc4.org 232-6787
Higher Education Assistance Agency Martin Samaniego msamanie@pheaa.org 720-7670
Higher Education Facilities Authority Bev Nawa bnawa@spsba.org 975-2204
Historical & Museum Commission Toni Malach tmalach@pa.gov 214-3527
Housing Finance Agency Erica Anderson eanderson@phfa.org 780-3939
Human Services Randi-Lynn Koppenhaver rkoppenhav@pa.gov 705-8361
Independent Reg. Review Commission Cheryl Yohn cyohn@irrc.state.pa.us 772-3455
Infrastructure Investment Authority Michelle Seltzer miseltzer@pa.gov 705-1657
Inspector General Rhonda Swab rhswab@pa.gov 787-6870
Insurance Dept. Joseph Korman RA-IN-AdminServices@pa.gov 787-4429
Intergovernmental Coop. Authority Deidre Morgenstern dmorgenstern@picapa.org 215-561-9160
Labor & Industry Yolonda Lewis yolewis@pa.gov 787-3263
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Legislative Service Agencies
     LSA - Capitol Preservation Carla Wright cwright@cpc.state.pa.us 783-6484
     LSA - Center for Rural PA Linda Lebo lebol@ruralpa.org 787-9555
     LSA - Commission on Sentencing Jadine Reese jer7@psu.edu 814-863-2798
     LSA - Joint Conservation Committee Denise Plummer dplummer@jcc.legis.state.pa.us 787-7570
     LSA - Joint State Govt. Commission Wendy Baker wbaker@legis.state.pa.us 787-4398
     LSA - Leg. Budget & Finance Committee Lauren Bordner lbordner@palbfc.us 783-1600
     LSA - Leg. Data Proc. Center Lisa Kelley ldpcontroller@palegislature.us 787-7358
     LSA - Leg. Reference Bureau Stacy Anderson sanderson@palrb.us 787-7385
     LSA - Leg. Reference Bureau Mike Kraft mkraft@palrb.us 787-7385
     LSA - Local Govt. Commission Karen Bear kbear@palegislature.us 787-7680
Liquor Control Board Tracey Majka tmajka@pa.gov 787-6667
Military & Veterans Affairs Brooke Bowers brobowers@pa.gov 861-8850
Milk Marketing Board Fatima Roberge froberge@pa.gov 836-3114
Municipal Retirement System Laura Rhoads larhoads@pa.gov 783-1916
News Media Correspondents Marc Levy mlevy@ap.org 238-9413
Office of Admin, HR for Labor and Industry Talhelm Penny ptalhelm@pa.gov
Patient Safety Authority Karen McKinnon-Lipsett kmckinnon@pa.gov 772-7203
Public School Employee Retirement System Debi Erney derney@pa.gov 720-4629
Public Utility Commission Rick Bowie fbowie@pa.gov 787-6687
Public Utility Commission Chrystal Mathiot cmathiot@pa.gov 787-6687
Revenue Vacant 772-9692
State Kimberly Mattis kmattis@pa.gov 772-5193
State Julie Snader jsnader@pa.gov
State Data Center Sue Copella sdc3@psu.edu 948-6427
State Employees Credit Union
State Employees Retirement System Kathleen Bernhard kbernhard@pa.gov 787-9657
State Police Kathy Clouser katclouser@pa.gov 783-5558
State Public School Bldg. Authority Bev Nawa bnawa@spsba.org 975-2204
State System of Higher Education Joan Marie Grow jgrow@passhe.edu 703-5403
Transportation Shirley Ima sima@pa.gov 787-9730
Transportation Donald Moyer donalmoyer@pa.gov 425-5999
Treasury Sheila Schreiner smschreiner@patreasury.gov 772-0614
Turnpike Kristine Shuller kshuller@paturnpike.com 939-9551

COURTS:
Administrative Office of PA Courts Hiliary Bower Hiliary.Bower@pacourts.us 795-2000
Commonwealth Court Karen Sheriff karen.sheriff@pacourts.us 255-1617
Court of Judicial Discipline Cathy Kane cathy.kane@pacourts.us 772-3771
Judicial Conduct Board Toni Schreffler toni.schreffler@jcbpa.org 234-7911
Superior Court Kathleen Anderson Kathleen.Anderson@pacourts.us 215-560-6080
Supreme Court Emily Sarver Emily.Sarver@pacourts.us 231-9500

LEGISLATIVE:
House of Representatives Lori Hoffman lhoffman@pabmc.net Not in service
Senate Kate Clark kclark@occ.pasen.gov 787-7163
U.S. Senators/Representatives Kate Clark kclark@occ.pasen.gov 787-7163
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